
Client: Hennepin County
Project:
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Total Hours  Total Cost 

1 Phase 1: Design 0 -$            
1a Task 2 Description 0 -$            
3 Task 3 Description 0 -$            
4 Task 4 Description 0 -$            
5 Task 5 Description 0 -$            
6 Phase 2: 0 -$            
7 Task 7 Description 0 -$            
8 Task 8 Description 0 -$            
9 Task 9 Description 0 -$            

10 Task 10 Description 0 -$            
11 Task 11 Description 0 -$            

TOTAL HOURS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AVERAGE HOURLY RATE
SUBTOTAL -$                   -$           -$            -$          -$          -$         -$         -$          -$          -$            

TOTAL FEE -$            

Client: Hennepin County
Project:
EXPENSE # EXPENSE DESCRIPTION  Expense Cost 

1
2
3
4

SUBTOTAL EXPENSES -$                   

This is a SAMPLE PTSR generic fee schedule. This document is for reference only.
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